o 3 o oo w NN

10
11
12
13
14

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 7085 (20106)
Amendment No. 2

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED _ (Y/n)

ADOPTED AS AMENDED _ (Y/N)

ADOPTED W/0O OBJECTION _ (Y/N)

FATLED TO ADOPT _ (Y/N)

WITHDRAWN _ (Y/N)

OTHER L

Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Judiciary Committee

Representative Gonzalez offered the following:

Amendment

Remove lines 60-71 and insert:

2. Section 812.014(2) (e) or s. 812.014(3) (a), relating to
theft;

3. Section 812.015(2), relating to retail and farm theft;

4. Section 870.01(1), relating to affrays;

5. Section 877.03, relating to breach of the peace or

disorderly conduct;

6. Section 893.13(6) (b), relating to possession of certain

amounts of cannabis or controlled substances; or

7. Section 893.147, relating to the use, possession,

819651 - h7085-1line 60.docx
Published On: 2/25/2016 11:52:07 AM
Page 1 of 1



