COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 7085 (2016)

Amendment No. 2

	COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION
	ADOPTED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED AS AMENDED (Y/N)
	ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION (Y/N)
	FAILED TO ADOPT (Y/N)
	WITHDRAWN (Y/N)
	OTHER
1	Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Judiciary Committee
2	Representative Gonzalez offered the following:
3	
4	Amendment
5	Remove lines 60-71 and insert:
6	2. Section 812.014(2)(e) or s. 812.014(3)(a), relating to
7	theft;
8	3. Section 812.015(2), relating to retail and farm theft;
9	4. Section 870.01(1), relating to affrays;
10	5. Section 877.03, relating to breach of the peace or
11	disorderly conduct;
12	6. Section 893.13(6)(b), relating to possession of certain
13	amounts of cannabis or controlled substances; or
14	7. Section 893.147, relating to the use, possession,
	 819651 - h7085-line 60.docx
	Published On: 2/25/2016 11:52:07 AM

Page 1 of 1